
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24   204 Oude+Jaar         Deelnemers:26   LOSTIJD:13.30                
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 12 8 110856 BE 502174221 1457210 12691013 1

2 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 13 116239 BE 203956323 1502330 12559589 2

3 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 1 112812 BE 202933019 1500341 12456009 3

4 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 32 2 BE 203952123 1503260 12440849 4

5 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 20 117432 BE 510930723 1505320 12292254 5

6 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 27 2 BE 211343523 1505320 12292254 6

7 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 29 3 BE 510932823 1508190 11944262 7

8 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 3 115442 BE 204200123 1508550 11670632 8

9 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 2 2 BE 210667821 1506411 11667994 9

10 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 36 4 BE 211345423 1512090 11496035 10

11 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 1 120064 BE 505553021 1514370 11476565 11

12 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 22 5 BE 510932023 1512300 11456780 12

13 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 19 6 BE 510934123 1512310 11454918 13

14 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 14 7 BE 510934423 1512330 11451195 14

15 TROCH ALAIN GEETBET 1 1 117075 BE 501622123 1512290 11423809 15

16 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 16 3 BE 203945723 1511480 11418369 16

17 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 23 4 BE 203948223 1512020 11392257 17

18 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 24 8 BE 510932723 1513340 11338783 18

19 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 13 9 BE 211357723 1513450 11318747 19

20 Dewaelheyns Eddy Landen 10 3 102472 BE 211898722 1500540 11273047 20

21 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 25 10 BE 211357523 1515370 11118700 21

22 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 12 9 2 BE 504164122 1509440 11115241 22

23 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 2 108064 BE 204716523 1507290 11085382 23

24 Schepers Louis Halle-B 7 6 111156 BE 205849323 1510539 11016634 24

25 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 23 11 BE 510932123 1516470 10997222 25

26 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 15 12 BE 510931023 1516480 10995506 26

27 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 20 5 BE 203949423 1517030 10858384 27

28 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 2 13 BE 212375422 1518420 10803312 28

29 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 3 2 BE 204717223 1510020 10802799 29

30 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 9 14 BE 211547023 1518430 10801656 30

31 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 11 15 BE 211545823 1518450 10798345 31

32 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 49 16 BE 211344623 1518460 10796690 32

33 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 19 6 BE 203953623 1518340 10706693 33

34 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 3 7 BE 208434021 1518380 10700123 34

35 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 2 2 BE 505553121 1522200 10688190 35

36 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 48 17 BE 211546523 1520130 10654650 36

37 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 5 3 BE 205265323 1516141 10619099 37

38 MINOI NICO WEZEREN 1 1 101866 BE 211905522 1506439 10530781 38

39 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 12 18 BE 511798322 1522080 10472533 39

40 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 6 4 4 BE 205262623 1517571 10450232 40

41 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 47 19 BE 510930923 1523100 10376907 41

42 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 35 20 BE 211546623 1524450 10233725 42

43 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 31 8 BE 203942423 1524280 10154834 43

44 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 15 9 BE 203955223 1524340 10145970 44

45 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 8 2 BE 204208923 1524220 10094025 45

46 Debroeck Sven Halle-B 3 1 109274 BE 206201021 1520060 9924977 46

47 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 4 112451 BE 205390523 1527020 9608459 47

48 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 42 21 BE 211345923 1533480 9485622 48

49 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 22 10 BE 208400921 1533050 9443927 49

50 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 12 5 3 BE 502173421 1528460 9333932 50

51 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 4 4 104193 BE 205852023 1525270 9024946 51

52 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 3 3 104276 BE 206149721 1526370 8941775 52

53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 2 1 111772 BE 205346223 1535200 8917979 53

54 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 12 6 4 BE 510382919 1535420 8819093 54

55 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 10 11 BE 203956523 1544410 8630541 55

56 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 7 3 BE 204717023 1543150 8109869 56

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk



57 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 12 1 5 BE 502173221 1556250 154832,2 57

58 Bronckaers Roger Landen 5 5 103120 BE 205820423 1548470 155034,4 58

59 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 43 22 BE 211341423 1558250 155522,6 59

60 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 3 3 BE 505550121 1604230 155803,2 60

61 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 10 7 3 BE 210548922 1555070 155818,8 61

62 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 2 2 108243 BE 202868623 1604370 160000,2 62

63 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 3 2 2 BE 210197820 1559410 160001,7 63

64 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 5 12 BE 203943423 1604030 160230,1 64

65 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 5 23 BE 211546123 1605410 160238,6 65

66 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 14 13 BE 203957123 1604230 160250,1 66

67 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLIN 1 1 110550 BE 205257723 1554300 160348,7 67

68 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE SCHAKKEB 8 4 121071 BE 506485822 1613190 160543,7 68

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24   58 Oude         Deelnemers: 14   LOSTIJD:13.30                
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 9 6 110856 BE 502174221 1457210 12691013 1

2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 1 112812 BE 202933019 1500341 12456009 2

3 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 2 2 BE 210667821 1506411 11667994 3

4 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 1 120064 BE 505553021 1514370 11476565 4

5 Dewaelheyns Eddy Landen 7 3 102472 BE 211898722 1500540 11273047 5

6 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 9 7 2 BE 504164122 1509440 11115241 6

7 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 7 2 117432 BE 212375422 1518420 10803312 7

8 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 5 1 116239 BE 208434021 1518380 10700123 8

9 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 2 2 BE 505553121 1522200 10688190 9

10 MINOI NICO WEZEREN 1 1 101866 BE 211905522 1506439 10530781 10

11 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 7 6 2 BE 511798322 1522080 10472533 11

12 Debroeck Sven Halle-B 1 1 109274 BE 206201021 1520060 9924977 12

13 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 5 5 2 BE 208400921 1533050 9443927 13

14 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 9 3 3 BE 502173421 1528460 9333932 14

15 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 2 2 104276 BE 206149721 1526370 8941775 15

16 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 9 4 4 BE 510382919 1535420 8819093 16

17 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 9 1 5 BE 502173221 1556250 154832 17

18 NOLLET PATRICK DONK/H- 6 3 3 BE 505550121 1604230 155803 18

19 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 3 3 115442 BE 210548922 1555070 155819 19

20 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 2 1 2 BE 210197820 1559410 160002 20

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24  146 Jaar         Deelnemers: 23    LOSTIJD:13.30                
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

NR Naam Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring Bestat Snelh. NR

N0 Nom Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague Constat Vitesse NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------          

1 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 9 116239 BE 203956323 1502330 12559589 1

2 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 27 2 BE 203952123 1503260 12440849 2

3 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 14 117432 BE 510930723 1505320 12292254 3

4 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 21 2 BE 211343523 1505320 12292254 4

5 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 23 3 BE 510932823 1508190 11944262 5

6 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 7 1 115442 BE 204200123 1508550 11670632 6

7 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 29 4 BE 211345423 1512090 11496035 7

8 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 16 5 BE 510932023 1512300 11456780 8

9 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 13 6 BE 510934123 1512310 11454918 9

10 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 8 7 BE 510934423 1512330 11451195 10

11 TROCH ALAIN GEETBET 1 1 117075 BE 501622123 1512290 11423809 11

12 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 12 3 BE 203945723 1511480 11418369 12

13 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 18 4 BE 203948223 1512020 11392257 13

14 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 18 8 BE 510932723 1513340 11338783 14

15 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 7 9 BE 211357723 1513450 11318747 15

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk

Obravit  Data Technology Deerlijk



16 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 19 10 BE 211357523 1515370 11118700 16

17 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 2 108064 BE 204716523 1507290 11085382 17

18 Schepers Louis Halle-B 2 1 111156 BE 205849323 1510539 11016634 18

19 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 17 11 BE 510932123 1516470 10997222 19

20 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 9 12 BE 510931023 1516480 10995506 20

21 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 16 5 BE 203949423 1517030 10858384 21

22 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 3 2 BE 204717223 1510020 10802799 22

23 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 4 13 BE 211547023 1518430 10801656 23

24 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 6 14 BE 211545823 1518450 10798345 24

25 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 42 15 BE 211344623 1518460 10796690 25

26 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 15 6 BE 203953623 1518340 10706693 26

27 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 41 16 BE 211546523 1520130 10654650 27

28 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 2 112812 BE 205265323 1516141 10619099 28

29 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 3 1 2 BE 205262623 1517571 10450232 29

30 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 40 17 BE 510930923 1523100 10376907 30

31 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 28 18 BE 211546623 1524450 10233725 31

32 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 26 7 BE 203942423 1524280 10154834 32

33 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 27 11 8 BE 203955223 1524340 10145970 33

34 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 7 5 2 BE 204208923 1524220 10094025 34

35 COX DANIEL BUDINGE 5 4 112451 BE 205390523 1527020 9608459 35

36 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 43 35 19 BE 211345923 1533480 9485622 36

37 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 2 2 104193 BE 205852023 1525270 9024946 37

38 LAEREMANS GUNTHER KORTENA 2 1 111772 BE 205346223 1535200 8917979 38

39 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 10 11 BE 203956523 1544410 8630541 39

40 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 7 3 BE 204717023 1543150 8109869 40

41 Bronckaers Roger Landen 5 5 103120 BE 205820423 1548470 155034,4 41

42 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 43 22 BE 211341423 1558250 155522,6 42

43 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 2 2 108243 BE 202868623 1604370 160000,2 43

44 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 5 12 BE 203943423 1604030 160230,1 44

45 TEAM VANDINGENEN GEETBET 50 5 23 BE 211546123 1605410 160238,6 45

46 VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 32 14 13 BE 203957123 1604230 160250,1 46

47 HENDRICKX ERIK DRIESLIN 1 1 110550 BE 205257723 1554300 160348,7 47

48 Monette A.& K. Zoutlee 8 1 4 BE 204719023 1612560 160832,6 48

49 HAYEN ROBERT SCHAKKEB 2 1 120214 BE 503731423 1619320 161300,9 49



  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24   204 Oude+Jaar         Deelnemers:26   LOSTIJD:13.30                



  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24   58 Oude         Deelnemers: 14   LOSTIJD:13.30                

  MOMIGNIES            19-05-24  146 Jaar         Deelnemers: 23    LOSTIJD:13.30                


